City of Union City

Purpose/Projects

UNION CITY TIER 1 PURPOSES/PROJECTS

Congestion Relief

Dixie Lake Road at SR14/Roosevelt Highway Intersection
Improvements

Maintenance and Safety Enhancements

Resurfacing of Various Corridors

Operations and Safety

Raymond Drive & Raymond Terrace Resurfacing & Sidewalk
Improvements

Pedestrian and Bike Improvements

Union City Pedestrian & Cyclist Greenway Trail

Pedestrian Improvements on Various Corridors

Quick Response Projects

Project Management

TIER 1 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS

UNION CITY TIER 2 PURPOSES/PROJECTS
Maintenance and Safety Enhancements
Resurfacing of Various Corridors

Pedestrian and Bike Improvements

Union City Pedestrian & Cyclist Greenway Trail
SR138 Sidewalks & Gateway Improvements
Project Management

TIER 2 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS

UNION CITY TIER 3 PURPOSES/PROJECTS
Maintenance and Safety Enhancements
Resurfacing of Various Corridors

Pedestrian and Bike Improvements

Union City Pedestrian & Cyclist Greenway Trail
Pedestrian Improvements on Various Corridors
Quick Response Projects

Project Management

TIER 3 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS

TOTAL UNION CITY COSTS - ALL PURPOSES FOR TIERS 1-3

TSPLOST Purpose Cost

$2,000,000

$3,000,000

$900,000

$10,046,711

$500,000
$900,000

$17,346,711

$500,000

$2,500,000

$61,184

$3,061,184

$750,000

$1,400,000

$650,000
$261,184

$3,061,184

$23,469,079
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