City of Union City

Purpose/Projects	TSPLOST Purpose Cost
UNION CITY TIER 1 PURPOSES/PROJECTS	
Congestion Relief	\$2,000,000
Dixie Lake Road at SR14/Roosevelt Highway Intersection Improvements	
Maintenance and Safety Enhancements	\$3,000,000
Resurfacing of Various Corridors	
Operations and Safety	\$900,000
Raymond Drive & Raymond Terrace Resurfacing & Sidewalk Improvements	
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements	\$10,046,711
Union City Pedestrian & Cyclist Greenway Trail	
Pedestrian Improvements on Various Corridors	
Quick Response Projects	\$500,000
Project Management	\$900,000
TIER 1 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS	\$17,346,711
UNION CITY TIER 2 PURPOSES/PROJECTS	
Maintenance and Safety Enhancements	\$500,000
Resurfacing of Various Corridors	
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements	\$2,500,000
Union City Pedestrian & Cyclist Greenway Trail	
SR138 Sidewalks & Gateway Improvements	
Project Management	\$61,184
TIER 2 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS	\$3,061,184
UNION CITY TIER 3 PURPOSES/PROJECTS	
Maintenance and Safety Enhancements	\$750,000
Resurfacing of Various Corridors	
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements	\$1,400,000
Union City Pedestrian & Cyclist Greenway Trail	
Pedestrian Improvements on Various Corridors	
Quick Response Projects	\$650,000
Project Management	\$261,184
TIER 3 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS	\$3,061,184
TOTAL UNION CITY COSTS - ALL PURPOSES FOR TIERS 1-3	\$23,469,079